
Haramati, Mikhail 
9/23/2010 11:30:37 AM

From:
Sent:

Ramaiya, Shilpa R (/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); 
ccchen@san.rr.com (ccchen@san.rr.com); Jacquelyn.Tran@sce.com 
ITarmipIvn Tran/Tltrp rnmV Redacted 
Redacted

To:

Rubin, Rob
(RRubin@semprautilities.com); Vireak.Ly@sce.com (Vireak.Ly@sce.com)
Baker, Simon (simon.baker@cpuc.ca.gov); Fogel, Cathleen A. 
(cathleen.fogel@cpuc.ca.gov); Osman, Ayat E. (ayat.osman@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Tapawan-Conway, Zenaida G. (zenaida.tapawan-conway@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cc:

Bcc:
Subject: LMT shortterm objectives-ED suggested

All, attached is a
document with ED's recommendations for short term SMART objectives for the LMT 
program. The spreadsheet sent last week in the consolidated PPMs doc for 
LMT only contains subprogram descriptions in the short term objectives 
area. These need to changed to specific, measurable, realistic and 
time-bound objectives for the resolution.

Please use the
attached document to guide your comments to the ED proposed PPMs for LMT, and 
let me know if you have any questions.

Also, this address
list is not complete, so please forward to others working on LMT at your 
organization (Brian, I couldn't find Nate Belino's email).

Thanks!

Mikhail

Mikhail
Haramati
Regulatory Analyst, Energy Efficiency 
California Public Utilities 
Commission
505 Van Ness 
Ave.
San
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Francisco, CA 9410?
Tel: (415) 703-1458 
Fax:
(415) 703-2200 
Email: mkh@cpuo.ca.gov
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